Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

GR1403

1000 mm

196 mm
530 mm

Seda
Granit
2 roky

Prerez A

LJsaPHO

Granitovy vestavny diez s odkapavaci plochou a vani¢kou, 100x53 cm, Seda

PREREZ C-C
1000

Prerez B

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



